LAPTOP 999799 1 2,500.00 2,500.00

SLIDE CHANGER WITH POINTER 999799 1 300.00 300.00

BUFFET DINNER 996334 20 2,850.00 57,000.00

Total Amount 67,300.00

CGST ON BNQ 9% 5,130.00

SGST ON BNQ 9% 5,130.00

CGST ON OTH 927.00

SGST ON OTH 927.00

Net Bill Amount 79,414.00

Amount in words : RS Seventy Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Fourteen  Only

Settlement Amount   

Settlement Amount    Desc

Credit Card 78,068.00    CC: AMERICAN EXPRESS CARD, CC#:2007

Company 1,346.00    Unsettled Banquets

Settlement Total 79,414.00    

Banquet Manager                            Accounts                                        F&B Manager                                     Guest Signa